Rangliste Harder MTB Night Race vom 08.09.2018
U15 Mega (w)

Ran

9

1.

Nr

15

45

34

27
35

16

9

Name

Jopp Valentina (2004, Dornbirn)
Embacher Katrin (2005, Bad Haring)
Feurstein Lisa (2005, Dornbirn)

Ladstatter Lena (2004, Graz)
Wurm Eva-Maria (2004, Hard)

Krautler Eileen (2005, Altach)

Hinder Angelina (2005, Fussach)

Team

MTB Team
Hohenems

Bike Team
Kirchberg

RV Dornbirn /
Bikeworks
GIANT Stattegg
RV DJs Bikeshop
Simplon Hard
MTB-Team
Hohenema

RV Dornbirn/Sport
Gotthard

02:10.8

02:125

02:11.6

02:09.7
02:10.5

02:14.3

02:18.6

02:59.1

02:576

02:59.9

02:59.4
03:00.2

03:04 .4

03:12.9

02:48.8

02:47 4

02:50.6

02:54 6
02:53.9

03:11.2

03:20.6

02:54.0

02:54 1

03:02.4

03:00.1
03:00.8

03:10.0

03:236

02:53.9

02:542

02:572

02:56.7
02:58.2

03:115

03:22.9

02:54.8

02:54.8

03:03.1

03:03.9
03:03.0

03:15.1

03:30.0

02:54.3

02:54.3

03:06.6

03:06.3
03:06.2

03:14.9

03:26.0

02:57.8

02:57.0

02:545

02:59.7
03:05.3

03:145

03:30.4

02:56.8

02:575

02:576

03:04.3
03:11.7

03:126

03:26.9

10

02:58.0

02:58.0

02:58.1

03:07.9
03:11.3

03:12.8

03:30.1

11

02:525

02:57.0

03:038

03:076
03:11.3

03:11.3

03:30.9

12

02:57.2

03:02:8

03:04.8

03:09.7
03:15.1

03:136

03:315

13

03:02.6

03:07.0

03:03.8

03:037
03:11.7

03:21.4

14

03:04.4

03:09.4

03:12.7

Gesamt

40:25.0
40:435
41:26.7

(38:43.4)
(39:19.2)

(40:47 4)

(40:04.2)



